Startliste — Sjaellandssprinten 3. afd. 2025

2025-05-11

D12

Annika Kalle Pedersen

Dagmar Marager

Amalie Engelund Broman

Athene Wessel Larsen

Karo Saxtorph Schulz
Tonje Pihl

Elin Ngrgard Kracht

Anette Kalle Larsen

Angélique Grgnborg Rasmussen
Anne Marie Thommesen
Bente Kjeer Hemmingsen
Camilla Rath Nielsen
Diana Cederberg

Heidi L. Holmberg
Henriette Broman

Janni Fischer

Karina Mejnborg

Maria Krog Schulz
Synngve Reysland

Birgit Barsting

Fiona Becker

Iben Maag

Lykke Berg Mathiesen
Ninette Juul Erichsen

Anette Holm
Anne Skovbaek
Annette Bonde
Bente Pihl
Gitte Grauert
Maria Douglas

1575 meter
Holbaek OK

1575 meter
Allerad OK

1850 meter
Allergd OK

1850 meter
Sollered OK

2525 meter
Ballerup OK
OKR

2525 meter
Pl-Kgbenhavn

2100 meter
Holbaek OK

2100 meter
Allerad OK
Ballerup OK
FIF Hillerad
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK
FIF Hillerad
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK
Sollerad OK

2100 meter
Herlufsholm OK
Sollerad OK
Sollerad OK
Herlufsholm OK
OK Sorg

1850 meter
Farum OK
Sollerad OK
Ballerup OK
OKR
Ballerup OK
FIF Hillerad

MeOS 2025-05-06 19:08:35, D12, (1/4)

Start
8528624

Start
8033360

Start
8009109

Start
8524559

Start
1081100
8524562

Start
8022612

Start
8621025

Start

8005182
8524528
8078990
8524560
8009298
8197011
8009291
8070771
8628465
8002525
8512018

Start
308125
8260918
8719060
8640521
433465

Start
8657114
8143213
8667751
302043
8500989
8625632



Anni Lind

Birgitte Birck

Birgitte Erskov Halland
Ellen Kiihn Jensen
Grethe Anezeus

Hanne Frost

Inger Dyrlund Jessen
Marianne Thorsson
Pia Kadziola

Bodil M. Mortensen
Gunnel Mansson
Lisbet Hansen

Ulla Engelby

Ane Veierskov

Inge K. Kristoffersen
Kirsten Ellekilde
Lise Kolte

Inge Jargensen
Inge Madsen
Kirsten Olsen

Lauge Dalgaard Kristensen

Malthe Dalgaard Kristensen

Victor Nielsen

Anton Kupriyanov Hviid
Lasse Kalle Pedersen
Rune Cederberg

Thomas Damgaard Nielsen

William Nielsen

Casper Schneider
Erik Grgnborg Nielsen

Bela Sebok

Hans Grgnborg Nielsen
Jens Tange Hasholt
Johannes Marager
Lukas Haghgj

Mads K. Larsen

1850 meter
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Allergd OK

OK ST Birkerad
Ballerup OK
Viborg OK
Ballerup OK
OKR

IK Trenne Ullared
Maribo OK

1575 meter
Ballerup OK
OK Vilse 87
FSK Orientering

OK Pan-Kristianstad

1575 meter
OKR

Ballerup OK
Helsingar SOK
FSK Orientering

1575 meter
OKR
OK73
Sollerad OK

1575 meter
Ballerup OK

1575 meter
Ballerup OK

1575 meter
THOK

2100 meter
Farum OK
Holbaek OK
Ballerup OK
AMOK
THOK

2100 meter
OK Pan
Allergd OK

2850 meter
Ballerup OK
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Lyngby OK
FIF Hillerad

MeOS 2025-05-06 19:08:36, D65, (2/4)

Start
213947
8626197
1413373
202087
8000213
1428720
8501709
7570307
8500992

Start

1071096
8330818
8637587
8406109

Start
1106041
440894
8009116
407733

Start

8089676
2074617
8524524

Start
8528620

Start
8524570

Start
250074

Start
8533424
8528998
8523636
8524569
441833

Start
1503667
8505433

Start
8008519
8664243
246451
8626191
8002543
8198768



Mads Troelsgard
Michael Sgrensen
Niels Peder Mgller
Robert Kovacs
Valdemar Marager

Alex Ottesen
Anders Marager
Christian Olsen
Claus Cederberg
Jesper Kracht

Kent Kragh
Mogens Hagedorn
Morten Ploug
Niels-Peter Vest Nielsen
Rasmus Nielsen
Svend Christiansen

Espen Fyhn Nilsen
Jakob Albahn
Mads Vindegaard
Peter Becker
Steen Olsen
Steen T. Hasholt
Sgren Tgstesen

Claus Mikkelsen
Gregers Jgrgensen
Henrik Albahn
Henrik Mathiesen
Henrik Petersen
Jan Johansen
Jens Viktor Ngrgaard
Jesper Bgrsting
Jgrgen Pedersen
Kent Pihl

Thomas Thilo

Tim Falck Maag

Arne Kristensen
Henrik Nielsen
Jens Bentsen
Jarn Lind

Ole Gadsbglle

Lars Hanghgj Petersen
Lars Olsen

Leif E. Larsen

Max Prang

Ole D. Jensen

Lyngby OK
OK JST Birkergd
Lyngby OK
Farum OK
Allergd OK

2525 meter
Ballerup OK
Allerad OK
AMOK
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OK Pan
Sollerad OK
Ballerup OK
Allergd OK
THOK
Pl-Kgbenhavn

2525 meter
Stavanger OK
THOK

FIF Hillerad
Sollergd OK
Sollerad OK
Allergd OK
Sollerad OK

2100 meter
Herlufsholm OK
Ballerup OK
Lyngby OK
Herlufsholm OK
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
FIF Hillerad
Herlufsholm OK
AS Feltsport
OKR

Farum OK
THOK

2100 meter
Herlufsholm OK
Holbaek OK

OK @ST Birkerad
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OK Esbijerg

1850 meter
Ballerup OK
OKR

THOK
Fredensborg OK
THOK

MeOS 2025-05-06 19:08:36, H21, (3/4)

8633612
8180977
8506821
8400098
8621059

Start

8089685
8033382
8201972
8505432
8016811
8661578
8268904
8505714
8619433
8645451
8012040

Start
8657105
8506685
202067
8143228
8033362
681772
2165213

Start
8009294
8620940
888950
8640547
8524547
8620979
8635808
7201388
8160458
1422371
8143223
8143233

Start

8702019
8022398
8009124
1450233
8111653

Start
8510049
202045
8692019
8528616
8719088



Aben 1

Aben 2

Aben 3

Erik Ljungdahl

Jan Kristoffersen
Janne Brunstedt
Jimmy Hoen

John Tripax

Karl Aage Hald
Sgren Christensen

Finn Hgrup Nielsen
Jgrgen Jensen
Ole Svendsen
Palle Mgller Nielsen

Gert Lillevang Nielsen

Anja Andersson

Daniel Kovacs

MeOS 2025-05-06 19:08:36, H75, (4/4)

1850 meter

Faaborg OK

Ballerup OK

OKR

Ballerup OK

OKR

FSK Orientering

OK Skeermen Hareskov

1575 meter

OK Vendelboerne
Helsingar SOK
OKR

Odense OK

2850 meter
AMOK

2100 meter
OKR

1575 meter
Farum OK

Start
8203302
8633623
8230548
2086036
8016644
407734
8524558

Start
8512034
8016657
501138
302067

Start
1972008

Start
1221171

Start
1396178



